
MATCH SUMMARY

TAJIKISTAN vs CHINA P.R.             1-1 (1-1)
#5 16 JUN 2023    21:00    Chonburi Stadium, Chonburi Att: 373
Referee: PRANJAL (IND)  

Assistant Referee 1: JASEM ABDULLA YOUSEF ABDULLA AL-ALI (UAE)  

Assistant Referee 2: MD MANIR AHMMAD DHALI (BAN)  

Fourth Official: AHMED EISA MOHAMED DARWISH (UAE)  

Referee Assessor: VLADISLAV TSEYTLIN (UZB)  

Match Commissioner: MOHAMMED ABDULLAH MANGO (JOR)  

General Coordinator: AVI GUPTA (IND)  

Media Officer: JAMES LEOW (SGP)  

TAJIKISTAN
[ 4 ] DF JAMSHEDZODA DILOVAR (DILOVAR) 10'

[ 5 ] DF NIGMATULLOZODA BARAKATULLO (BARAKATULLO)

[ 6 ] DF SAIDOV SHERAVGAN (SHERAVGAN)

[ 7 ] FW GAFUROV MASRUR (MASRUR) 82' 36'

[ 8 ] MF KHUSHVAKHTOV DZHOVIDON (DZHOVIDON)

[ 10 ] MF SULAYMONOV ABUBAKR (ABUBAKR) (C) 78

[ 12 ] MF NAIMOV SHAHBON (SHAHBON) 67

[ 13 ] FW KAMOLOV RABBONI (RABBONI)

[ 14 ] MF ABDUMANON HOJI (HOJI) 51

[ 15 ] DF AMIRI FARKHOD (FARKHOD)

[ 23 ] GK ISMOILOV SUNATULLO (SUNATULLO)

Substitutes
[ 1 ] GK MAKHMUDOV ABUBAKIR (ABUBAKIR)    

[ 2 ] DF GAYUROV BAKHTOVAR (BAKHTOVAR)    

[ 3 ] MF KHAMIDOV MEHRUBON (MEHRUBON) 78   

[ 9 ] MF BOBOEV BILOL (BILOL) 67   

[ 11 ] MF AKHMADZHONI ABDUSATTORI (ABDUSATTORI)    

[ 16 ] GK ABDULHADOV MUKHAMMAD (MUKHAMMAD)    

[ 17 ] MF KAKHOROV SHERZOD (SHERZOD)    

[ 18 ] FW ORIYONMEKHRI NURIDDIN (NURIDDIN) 51   

[ 19 ] FW MUHAMMADJONI TOHIRI (TOHIRI)    

[ 20 ] MF ISMATULLOEV YUNUS (YUNUS)    

[ 21 ] DF KAMOLOV RUSTAM (RUSTAM)    

[ 22 ] FW HAMITOV HABIBJON (HABIBJON)    

Head Coach: FUZAYLOV RAKHMATULLO (TAJIKISTAN)

Additional Time:
First Half: 5min., Second Half: 8min.

CHINA P.R.
[ 2 ] DF SUN KANGBO (SUN K B) 59

[ 3 ] DF WU QIPENG (WU Q P)

[ 5 ] FW YANG MINGRUI (YANG M R) 81 45+1'

[ 10 ] FW WANG YUDONG (WANG Y D) 51' 6'

[ 11 ] MF WANG HAOBIN (WANG H B)

[ 13 ] DF YANG BOWEN (YANG B W)

[ 14 ] FW MEI SHUAIJUN (MEI SH J) 66*

[ 16 ] DF LIU TIECHENG (LIU T CH)

[ 17 ] FW HE KANGHUA (HE K H) 66

[ 19 ] MF KUAI JIWEN (KUAI J W)

[ 22 ] GK XIE GONGBO (XIE G B) (C)

Substitutes
[ 1 ] GK YAO HAOYANG (YAO H Y)

[ 4 ] DF XUAN DONGXU (XUAN D X)

[ 6 ] DF QIAN YUANFAN (QIAN Y F) 59

[ 8 ] MF HUANG KAIJUN (HUANG K J) 81

[ 9 ] FW LIU CHENGYU (LIU CH Y) 66* 88'

[ 12 ] GK XIE JINTIAN (XIE J T)

[ 15 ] FW ZHANG JUNJIE (ZHANG J J ) 66

[ 18 ] FW HUANG ZHENG (HUANG ZH)

[ 20 ] MF OUYANG JIAXIN (OUYANG J X)

[ 21 ] FW YU ZHUOWEI (YU ZH W)

[ 23 ] MF LI MING (LI M)

Head Coach: YANG CHEN (CHINA PR)

Match Events

6' WANG YUDONG [10] (WANG Y D)

JAMSHEDZODA DILOVAR [4] (DILOVAR) 10'

GAFUROV MASRUR [7] (MASRUR) 36'

45+1' YANG MINGRUI [5] (YANG M R)

ABDUMANON HOJI [14] (HOJI) 51'

ORIYONMEKHRI NURIDDIN [18] (NURIDDIN) 51'

51' WANG YUDONG [10] (WANG Y D)

59' SUN KANGBO [2] (SUN K B)

59' QIAN YUANFAN [6] (QIAN Y F)

66' LIU CHENGYU [9] (LIU CH Y)

66' MEI SHUAIJUN [14] (MEI SH J)

66' ZHANG JUNJIE [15] (ZHANG J J )

66' HE KANGHUA [17] (HE K H)

BOBOEV BILOL [9] (BILOL) 67'

NAIMOV SHAHBON [12] (SHAHBON) 67'

KHAMIDOV MEHRUBON [3] (MEHRUBON) 78'

SULAYMONOV ABUBAKR [10] (ABUBAKR) 78'

81' YANG MINGRUI [5] (YANG M R)

81' HUANG KAIJUN [8] (HUANG K J)

GAFUROV MASRUR [7] (MASRUR) 82'

88' LIU CHENGYU [9] (LIU CH Y)



Att: Attendance VAR : Video Assistant Referee AVAR 1 : Assistant VAR 1 AVAR 2 : Assistant VAR 2 (C): Captain

PSO : Penalty shoot-out Y: Single yellow card AET : After extra time HT : Half-time R : Direct red card

ETHT : Extra time half time N : Not eligible to play FT : Full-time 2Y : Expulsions due to Second Caution
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